| Features |
| Applications |
316L stainless steel diaphragm structure
Differential pressure measurement
Easy to install
Short circuit protection and reverse polarity protection
Excellent shock resistance, vibration resistance and electromagnetic compatibility resistance
Customization available

H2503-P063
2/3
| Ordering Guide |
■ILAC / TAF
■ISO 9001
Project
Gauge pressure : 10 ... 7000 kPa
Absolute pressure : 20 ...170 kPaPressure transmitter
Measurand level or range
Project
Pressure
Relative pressure : ≦ 6000 kPa
Absolute pressure : ≦ 1000 kPa
Differential pressure : 0 ... 500 Pa / 0 ... 1000 Pa / 0 ... 10000 Pa
Measurand level or range
| Additional Option Test Report |
YUDEN-TECH CO.,LTD. Calibration Laboratory - ( ILAC / TAF ) Test report.(TAF accreditation : 3032, complying with ISO / IEC 17025 ) TAF has mutual recognition arrangement with ILAC MRA
For more detailed information please contact us.
－P063
01 : 0.1 bar
02 : 0.2 bar
04 : 0.4 bar
06 : 0.6 bar
11 : 1 bar
13 : 2.5 bar
14 : 4 bar
16 : 6 bar
21 : 10 bar
22 : 16 bar
21
Pressure range
1
Output
1 : 4 ... 20 mA
0
Power supply
0 : DC 16 ... 36 V
0
Connect thread
0 : G 1/4″ Inside thread
W : Option thread
1
Connector
1 : DIN 43650
Pressure-P063